Lager & Bolttled Beers

1/2 Pint  Pint
Sunlik Beer, Hong Kong £3.00 £5.20
Guinness £3.00 £5.20
Bottles
Tsing Tag Beer, China 330ml £3.90
Tiger Beer, Singapore 330ml  £3.90
Becks, Germany 275ml  £3.40
Becks, Alcohol-Free Lager 275ml  £3.20
Soft Drinks
330ml Pint

Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero £2.60 £4.20
Apple JUIC?, Qrange juice, £2 40 £3.80
Pineapple juice
Sprite, Fanta Orange £2.60 £4.20
Tonic Water, Slimline Tonic,
Soda water, Ginger Ale £2.40 £3.80

Glass Bottle
Still / Sparkling Water £2.20 £4.00
Appletiser 275ml £2.80
Hot Drinks
Americano £2 40
Espresso £1.80
English Breakfast Tea £2 00
Chinese Jasmine Tea (Per person)  £2 0g
Chrysanthemun Tea (Per person) £2.00
Flowering Tea (Per pot) £3.80

Fragant, flowering hand tied tea bulb from Fujian
China. Once in hot water, it blossoms open into an
exotic, colourful display of flowers and young

green tea leaves
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House Wine

175ml
House Blanc, French £4 .50
A light, fresh and crisp wine
House Rouge, French £4.50

A smooth and balanced red wine,
fruity to smell and to taste

Red Wine

Cotes Du Rhone, French

A fruity wine with the class and
character of a Chateauneuf-du-pape

St Emillion French

Fruity nose developing pepper and
spicy notes, well made and balanced

Fleurie, French

Succulent fruit flavours with the
delicate scent of ripe fruits and
violets

Chateauneuf-Du-Pape, French

Magnificently rich and powerful wine
with smooth finish

Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile
Lovely light oak and classis make for a
wine of good depth, with modest tannis

Rioja, Spain
An elegant and velvety wine with
fruity aroma and hints of wood

White Wine

Muscadet, French
An elegant wine with a good balance
of fruit and acidity

Macon Villages, French
A rich, lively wine with bright floral
and fruity aromas and flavour

Gewurztraminer, French
Golden coloured, full flavoured wine
with a characteristic spicy aroma

Chablis, French

A powerful dry white wine with flinty
mineral notes and a long finish

Sauvignon Blanc, Chile

Showing a classic leafy nose, with a dry
fresh palate supported by crisp acidity

Pinot Grigio, Italy

Elegant, soft & well made structured with
hints of almonds & peaches on the.nose

Bottle
£15.80

£15.80

£18.60

£20.60

£22.60

£29.60

£18.60

£19.60

£19.60

£20.60

£20.60

£26.60

£18.60

£18.60

Rose Wine

Glass Bottle
Mateus Rose, Portugal £5 5050580 60
Most famous wine of Portugal, slightly
sparkling, clean and fruity
Pinot Grigio Blush, Italy £18.60
A light, bright wine with notes of pear
and apricot
Sparkling Wine/Champagne
Moet Chandon Dry Imperial £52.00
A fine, well made popular wine from the
largest of champagne houses
Martini Asti, Italy £19.60
A delicate medium sweet sparkling wine
Prosecco DOC, Italy £19.60
Extra dry sparkling wine
Fapanese Wine

300ml 720ml

Sawanotsuru Sake

A Japanese rice wine, served
either hot or cold

Aperilifs

Pernod 40%, Pimm’s 25%
Cinzano, Martini Rosso, Martini
Dry

Spiril's

Malibu, Bacardi, Gordon’s Gin,
Dark Rum, Vodka, Jack Daniel,
Scotch Whisky, Jameson Irish,
Johnie Walker 'Black label’

Brandy
Courvoisier VS

Sherry & Port

Bristol Cream (Sweet),
Amontillado (Medium),Tio
Pepe (Dry), Taylor Port

£12.80 £22.00

£4.00
£4.00

25ml
50ml

25ml £4.00

25ml £4.80

50ml £4.00

Liqueurs

Bailey's, Cointreau, Disaronno,
Drambuie, Grand Marnier,
Sambuca, Tia Maria

25ml £4.00

E5™e
FOR MIXED DRINKS

Add £1.20 to the above
i.e. Vodka & Coke £4.00 + £1.20 = £5.20



