Lager & Bottled Beers

1/2 Pint Pint Sunlik Beer, Hong Kong £3.00 £5.20 Guinness £3.00 £5.20 **Bottles** Tsing Tao Beer, China 330ml £3.90 Tiger Beer, Singapore 330ml £3.90 Becks, Germany £3.40 275ml Becks, Alcohol-Free Lager 275ml £3.20

Soft Drinks

Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero

Apple juice, Orange juice, £2.40 £3.80 Pineapple juice £2.60 £4.20 Sprite, Fanta Orange Tonic Water, Slimline Tonic, £2.40 £3.80 Soda water, Ginger Ale Glass Bottle Still / Sparkling Water £2.20 £4.00 **Appletiser** 275ml £2.80

330ml

£2.60

Pint

Hot Drinks

Americano £2,40 Espresso £1.80 English Breakfast Tea £2.00 Chinese Jasmine Tea (Per person) £2.00 Chrysanthemun Tea (Per person) £2.00 Flowering Tea (Per pot) £3.80 Fragant, flowering hand tied tea bulb from Fujian China. Once in hot water, it blossoms open into an exotic, colourful display of flowers and young green tea leaves





House Wine	175ml	Bottle	Rose Wine	Glass Bottle
House Blanc, French A light, fresh and crisp wine	£4.50	£15.80	Mateus Rose, Portugal Most famous wine of Portugal, slightly sparkling, clean and fruity	5.50 £17.60
House Rouge, French A smooth and balanced red wine fruity to smell and to taste	£4.50 ,	£15.80	Pinot Grigio Blush, Italy A light, bright wine with notes of pear and apricot	£18.60
Red Wine			Sparkling Wine/Ch	ambagne
Cotes Du Rhone, French A fruity wine with the class and character of a Chateauneuf-du-pa	ape	£18.60	Moet Chandon Dry Imperial A fine, well made popular wine from the largest of champagne houses	£52.00
St Emillion French Fruity nose developing pepper and spicy notes, well made and balanced	i	£20.60	Martini Asti, Italy A delicate medium sweet sparkling wine	£19.60
Fleurie, French Succulent fruit flavours with the delicate scent of ripe fruits and		£22.60	Prosecco DOC, Italy Extra dry sparkling wine	£19.60
violets			Japanese Wine	
Chateauneuf-Du-Pape, French Magnificently rich and powerful win with smooth finish		£29.60		00ml 720ml 12.80 £22.00
Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile Lovely light oak and classis make fo wine of good depth, with modest ta		£18.60	Aperitifs	
Rioja, Spain		£19.60	Pernod 40%, Pimm's 25%	25ml £4.00
An elegant and velvety wine with fruity aroma and hints of wood			Cinzano, Martini Rosso, Martini Dry	50ml £4.00
White Wine			Spirit's	
Muscadet, French An elegant wine with a good balanc of fruit and acidity		£19.60	Malibu, Bacardi, Gordon's Gin, Dark Rum, Vodka, Jack Daniel, Scotch Whisky, Jameson Irish,	25ml £4.00
Macon Villages, French A rich, lively wine with bright floral and fruity aromas and flavour		£20.60	Johnie Walker 'Black label` Brandy Courvoisier VS	25ml £4.80
Gewurztraminer, French Golden coloured, full flavoured wine with a characteristic spicy aroma		£20.60	Sherry & Port Bristol Cream (Sweet),	50ml £4.00
Chablis, French A powerful dry white wine with flin mineral notes and a long finish	ty	£26.60	Amontillado (Medium),Tio Pepe (Dry), Taylor Port	
Sauvignon Blanc, Chile		£18.60	Liqueurs	
Showing a classic leafy nose, with a fresh palate supported by crisp aci		RTIN	Bailey's, Cointreau, Disaronno, Drambuie, Grand Marnier,	25ml £4.00
Pinot Grigio, Italy	K	£18.60	Sambuca, Tia Maria	CF 20
Elegant, soft & well made structured with hints of almonds & peaches on the nose			FOR MIXED DRINKS Add £1.20 to the above i.e. Vodka & Coke £4.00 + £1.20 = £5.20	£5.20